
FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1978

CONNECT WITH US
@doolittletrailers

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE BRUTE FORCE
VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

INCLUDED ON EVERY
BRUTE FORCE DECKOVER:

RECEIVER TUBE

HEADACHE RACK

12” I-BEAM NECK

6” CHANNEL SIDE RAILS

30K ADJUSTABLE COUPLER

TORQUE TUBE FOR ANTI-TWIST

LOCKABLE TOOLBOX

BRIDGED FRAME

SPARE TIRE & MOUNT

EZ STEPS ON BOTH SIDES

DOUBLE SCREWED FLOORS

FULL WIDTH MAMMOTH RAMPS

WE MAKE IT EASY

5
Year



Lighted Front and Mid 
Steps On 30 Foot And 

Longer
Weather Sealed 

Lockable Toolbox

Pressure Treated 
Decking

Headache Rack With Grab Handle
And Customizeable Gussett Logos

Spare Tire In Neck
With Removable Mount

HD Rectangle Tube Rear Bumper w 
Flush Mount, Fully Sealed Lifetime 

LED Lights

Floors Double 
Screwed Every 4’

HD 30k Adjustable Coupler

TOUGHER THAN THE REST
Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer 

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be
Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel

Torque Tube Bridged Frame (30’ 
And Longer)

6” Channel Side Rails

16” O.C. Stake Pockets & 2”x3/8” HD 
Rub Rail

INDUSTRY LEADING 5 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

Two 12k Adjustable 
Drop Leg Spring 

Loaded Jacks

Removable
Safety 
Chains

Receiver Tube

Deck Supports 
Every 4 Feet

48” Spread 
Axles

3” Channel 
16” On Center 
Crossmembers

5ft Full Width 
Mammoth Ramps, 

Spring Loaded 
Both Ways, Locks 
In Both Standing 

And Down Positions

Our Ramps Lock 
Upright At 90° To 
Maximize Payload 

Capbilities And 
Give You Full 

Access To The 
Dove You Pay For

Full Width Traction Tread For Smooth Transition 
To The Deck With Ramp Arm Holder

Lighted Front and Mid 
Steps On 30 Foot And 

Longer
Weather Sealed 

Lockable Toolbox

Pressure Treated 
Decking

Headache Rack With Grab Handle
And Customizeable Gussett Logos

Spare Tire In Neck
With Removable Mount

HD Rectangle Tube Rear Bumper w 
Flush Mount, Fully Sealed Lifetime 

LED Lights

Floors Double 
Screwed Every 4’

HD 30k Adjustable Coupler

TOUGHER THAN THE REST
Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer 

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be
Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel

Torque Tube Bridged Frame (30’ 
And Longer)

6” Channel Side Rails

16” O.C. Stake Pockets & 2”x3/8” HD 
Rub Rail

INDUSTRY LEADING 5 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

Two 12k Adjustable 
Drop Leg Spring 

Loaded Jacks

Removable
Safety 
Chains

Receiver Tube

Deck Supports 
Every 4 Feet

48” Spread 
Axles

3” Channel 
16” On Center 
Crossmembers

5ft Full Width 
Mammoth Ramps, 

Spring Loaded 
Both Ways, Locks 
In Both Standing 

And Down Positions

Our Ramps Lock 
Upright At 90° To 
Maximize Payload 

Capbilities And 
Give You Full 

Access To The 
Dove You Pay For

Full Width Traction Tread For Smooth Transition 
To The Deck With Ramp Arm Holder



FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE BRUTE FORCE
VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

WHY DOOLITTLE?
HOW DOOLITTLE COMPARES

TO OTHER TRAILER MANUFACTURERS:

STANDARD FEATURES

Five year structural warranty

30k Adjustable coupler

Spare tire in neck w/removable mount

Enclosed lockable toolbox

Headache rack w/grab bars

EZ Steps on both sides for easy access (mid step on 30’ or longer)

#1 ACQ pressure treated decking

16” O.C. Stake pockets & 2”x3/8” rub rail

6” Structural channel side rails

Bridged frame 30’ and longer w/full length crossmember

Torque tube for anti-twist

Receiver tube fully sealed in rear bumper

Floors double screwed every 4’

5’ Full width, mammoth ramps, spring loaded both ways, lock in

standing and down positions

Rectangle tube rear bumper w/flush mount, fully sealed lifetime

clear LED lights

Two part Epoxy primer

Two part polyurethane paint - more durable than powder coat

Doolittle’s
Upgrade Cost

Other 
Manufacturer’s
Upgrade Cost*

Total Competitor Upgrade Cost:

Value of Standard Included Doolittle Features: $4,164
*Prices are subject to change with the market

$417

$104

$417

$365

$208

$104

$104

$100

$208

$313

$313

$156

$104

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$313

$209

$417

$312

$0

$0

$0

$0


