



FAVILY OWNED SINCE 1978

BRUTE FORCE



INCLUDED ON EVERY BRUTE FORCE DECKOVER:

RECEIVER TUBE
HEADACHE RACK
12" I-BEAM NECK
6" CHANNEL SIDE RAILS
30K ADJUSTABLE COUPLER
TORQUE TUBE FOR ANTI-TWIST
LOCKABLE TOOLBOX
BRIDGED FRAME
SPARE TIRE & MOUNT
EZ STEPS ON BOTH SIDES
DOUBLE SCREWED FLOORS
FULL WIDTH MAMMOTH RAMPS





FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE BRUTE FORCE VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

ADDSTRY LEADING S VEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY



5ft Full Width
Mammoth Ramps,
Spring Loaded
Both Ways, Locks
In Both Standing
And Down Positions

Our Ramps Lock
Upright At 90° To
Maximize Payload
Capbilities And
Give You Full
Access To The
Dove You Pay For



48" Spread Axles

Pressure Treated Decking



Headache Rack With Grab Handle And Customizeable Gussett Logos Spare Tire In Neck
With Removable Mount

Two 12k Adjustable
Drop Leg Spring
Loaded Jacks

Floors Double Screwed Every 4





HD Rectangle Tube Rear Bumper w Flush Mount, Fully Sealed Lifetime LED Lights 6" Channel Side Rails

Torque Tube Bridged Frame (30' And Longer)

> 16" O.C. Stake Pockets & 2"x3/8" HD Rub Rail



Lighted Front and Mid Steps On 30 Foot And Longer



HD 30k Adjustable Coupler



Weather Sealed Lockable Toolbox



Full Width Traction Tread For Smooth Transition
To The Deck With Ramp Arm Holder



TOUCER TEAN THE REST

Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint Proven To Be Tougher Than Powder Coat Without The Chip And Peel







HOW DOOLITTLE COMPARES TO OTHER TRAILER MANUFACTURERS:

STANDARD FEATURES	Other Manufacturer's Upgrade Cost*	Doolittle's Upgrade Cost
Five year structural warranty	\$417	\$0
30k Adjustable coupler	\$104	\$0
Spare tire in neck w/removable mount	\$417	\$0
Enclosed lockable toolbox	\$365	\$0
Headache rack w/grab bars	\$208	\$0
EZ Steps on both sides for easy access (mid step on 30' or longer)	\$104	\$0
#1 ACQ pressure treated decking	\$104	\$0
16" O.C. Stake pockets & 2"x3/8" rub rail	\$100	\$0
6" Structural channel side rails	\$208	\$0
Bridged frame 30' and longer w/full length crossmember	\$313	\$0
Torque tube for anti-twist	\$313	\$0
Receiver tube fully sealed in rear bumper	\$156	\$0
Floors double screwed every 4'	\$104	\$0
5' Full width, mammoth ramps, spring loaded both ways, lock in standing and down positions	\$313	\$0
Rectangle tube rear bumper w/flush mount, fully sealed lifetime clear LED lights	\$209	\$0
Two part Epoxy primer	\$417	\$0
Two part polyurethane paint - more durable than powder coat	\$312	\$0
Total Competitor Upgrade Cost Value of Standard Included Doolittle Features	S4	164

^{*}Prices are subject to change with the market